-
LDOO\IG\W&WNH‘Q.
*

W ININNNNNNNNNRRRRRRBRRBRR
C LVLWOWNOUDBWNROOOONOGODUDWRNIERO

31X

32
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44

2021 Southern Connection Sale
10/9/2021
Knoxville, TN

INFORMATION
37.5 cm Scrotal
OUT OF SALE
37.5 cm Scrotal
34 cm Scrotal
38 cm Scrotal
Selling 67% Interest and Full Possession
38 cm Scrotal
40.5 cm Selling 3/4 Interest & Full Possesion
OUT OF SALE
39 cm Scrotal
38.5 cm Scrotal
36 cm Scrotal
38 cm Scrotal
40 cm Scrotal
38 cm Scrotal
35 cm Scrotal
37 cm Scrotal
33.5 cm Scrotal
OUT OF SALE
36.5 cm Scrotal
6 Months Safe in calf
6 1/2 Months Safe in calf
5 1/2 Months Safe in calf
2-Months Safe in calf
4 1/2 Months Safe in calf
3 Months Safe in calf
2-Months Safe in calf
2-Months Safe in calf
2-Months Safe in calf
3-Months Safe in calf
Added Lot ABC Tiara 020 F1308598
Born: 12/9/20 BW 76 WW?1t 716 Open
Sire: ACE-ORR Effiencient
Dam: KK Miss Fargo by RBM Fargo Y111
3.8 1.5 66 133 33 6.9 66 1.3 TSI 277.65
Safe to A-l Date
Safe to Boulder due end November/Hfr??
Safe to A-l Date
Pld Heifer calf # 921, born 9/12/21, BW 78
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
OUT OF SALE
Pld Bull calf # R304, born 9/4/21, BW 83
Pld Hfr calf # A306, born 9/10/21, BW 73
Safe to Date

LOT #

45
46
47
48
49
50
52
53
54
55
58
59
60
61
63
65
66
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78

79
80
85
86
88
93
96
97
98
99
100
101
110
111
112
113

INFORMATION
Safe to Date
Safe to Date
OUT OF SALE
Safe to Date
OUT OF SALE
calf born 9/2/21
OUT OF SALE
Pld Bull Calf, #1930, born 9/30/21, BW 76
OUT OF SALE
Pld Hfr calf # 1930, born 9/30/21, BW 76
Scurs
Safe in 3rd Trimester
2 1/2 Months Safe in calf
4 Months Safe in calf to A-l Date
Not exposed, Open
4 1/2 Months Safe in calf to A-I Date
Cow sells Open, ready to flush
Embryos are here
OUT OF SALE
Safe to A-l Date
OUT OF SALE
Safe with calf
Safe with calf
Pld Hfr calf, 57J, born 9/15/21, BW 75
Pld Hfr calf, 237J, born 9/18/21, BW 80
Pld Hfr calf, 398J, born 9/19/21, BW 87
Pld Hfr calf, 115J born 9/16/21, BW 87
75, 76, 77 all tested negative for BVD PI3
Bull calf is horned
Safe in calf
Not exposed Sells Open
Not exposed Sells Open
OUT OF SALE
Retaining 1-successful Flush
6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
Not exposed, Sells Open
OUT OF SALE
Due next couple of weeks
6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
34 cm Scrotal
36 cm Scrotal
Safe 4 Months with Ultrasound heifer
Added Lot: Brooklyn F1295549
Born: 7/6/20 Polled ID# 1415
Sells Open, Halter Broke, Gentle



**%% SALE ORDER ****

Pairs:
42,43, 66, 68, 97, 75, 56, 86, 77, 78, 50, 51
36, 33, 76, 53, 55, 63, 85

Bred Cows:
44, 45,22, 23,48, 61

Bred Heifers:
21, 46, 112, 96, 100, 99, 24, 26, 29, 34, 59
27,28,73,74,101, 25

Open Heifers:
95, 90, 92, 93, 62, 58, 81, 38, 87, 91, 94, 64
113,72, 31X

Cows/heifer calf splits:
65, 70, 35, 32

Cows/bull calf splits:
60, 80, 30, 79

Bulls:
20, 6,10,8,1, 3,7, 13, 14, 15, 16,17, 18
4,5,11,12,110, 111, 82, 83,84

Embryos:
57,89, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106

Semen:
107, 109, 108



