2021 Southern Connection Sale

10/9/2021

10/9/2021	
Knoxville, TN	

LOT#	INFORMATION	<u>LOT #</u>	INFORMATION
1	37.5 cm Scrotal	45	Safe to Date
2	OUT OF SALE	46	Safe to Date
3	37.5 cm Scrotal	47	OUT OF SALE
4	34 cm Scrotal	48	Safe to Date
5	38 cm Scrotal	49	OUT OF SALE
6	Selling 67% Interest and Full Possession	50	calf born 9/2/21
7	38 cm Scrotal	52	OUT OF SALE
8	40.5 cm Selling 3/4 Interest & Full Possesion	53	Pld Bull Calf, #1930, born 9/30/21, BW 76
9	OUT OF SALE	54	OUT OF SALE
10	39 cm Scrotal	55	Pld Hfr calf # 1930, born 9/30/21, BW 76
11	38.5 cm Scrotal	58	Scurs
12	36 cm Scrotal	59	Safe in 3rd Trimester
13	38 cm Scrotal	60	2 1/2 Months Safe in calf
14	40 cm Scrotal	61	4 Months Safe in calf to A-I Date
15	38 cm Scrotal	63	Not exposed, Open
16	35 cm Scrotal	65	4 1/2 Months Safe in calf to A-I Date
17	37 cm Scrotal	66	Cow sells Open, ready to flush
18	33.5 cm Scrotal	68	Embryos are here
19	OUT OF SALE	69	OUT OF SALE
20	36.5 cm Scrotal	70	Safe to A-I Date
21	6 Months Safe in calf	71	OUT OF SALE
22	6 1/2 Months Safe in calf	73	Safe with calf
23	5 1/2 Months Safe in calf	74	Safe with calf
24	2-Months Safe in calf	75	Pld Hfr calf, 57J, born 9/15/21, BW 75
25	4 1/2 Months Safe in calf	76	Pld Hfr calf, 237J, born 9/18/21, BW 80
26	3 Months Safe in calf	77	Pld Hfr calf, 398J, born 9/19/21, BW 87
27	2-Months Safe in calf	78	Pld Hfr calf, 115J born 9/16/21, BW 87
28	2-Months Safe in calf		75, 76, 77 all tested negative for BVD PI3
29	2-Months Safe in calf	79	Bull calf is horned
30	3-Months Safe in calf	80	Safe in calf
31X	Added Lot ABC Tiara 020 F1308598	85	Not exposed Sells Open
	Born: 12/9/20 BW 76 WWt 716 Open	86	Not exposed Sells Open
	Sire: ACE-ORR Effiencient	88	OUT OF SALE
	Dam: KK Miss Fargo by RBM Fargo Y111	93	Retaining 1-successful Flush
	3.8 1.5 66 133 33 6.9 66 1.3 TSI 277.65	96	6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
32	Safe to A-I Date	97	Not exposed, Sells Open
34	Safe to Boulder due end November/Hfr??	98	OUT OF SALE
35	Safe to A-I Date	99	Due next couple of weeks
36	Pld Heifer calf # 921, born 9/12/21, BW 78	100	6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
37	OUT OF SALE	101	6 Months Safe to Mead-LCC Bulls Eye T484
39	OUT OF SALE	110	34 cm Scrotal
40	OUT OF SALE	111	36 cm Scrotal
41	OUT OF SALE	112	Safe 4 Months with Ultrasound heifer
42	Pld Bull calf # R304, born 9/4/21, BW 83	113	Added Lot: Brooklyn F1295549
43	Pld Hfr calf # A306, born 9/10/21, BW 73		Born: 7/6/20 Polled ID# 1415
44	Safe to Date		Sells Open, Halter Broke, Gentle
			1 , -,

**** SALE ORDER ****

Pairs:

42, 43, 66, 68, 97, 75, 56, 86, 77, 78, 50, 51 36, 33, 76, 53, 55, 63, 85

Bred Cows:

44, 45, 22, 23, 48, 61

Bred Heifers:

21, 46, 112, 96, 100, 99, 24, 26, 29, 34, 59 27, 28, 73, 74, 101, 25

Open Heifers:

95, 90, 92, 93, 62, 58, 81, 38, 87, 91, 94, 64 113, 72, 31X

Cows/heifer calf splits:

65, 70, 35, 32

Cows/bull calf splits:

60, 80, 30, 79

Bulls:

20, 6, 10, 8, 1, 3, 7, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 4, 5, 11, 12, 110, 111, 82, 83, 84

Embryos:

57, 89, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106

Semen:

107, 109, 108